Referee (s)
Joacim Lofgren

Goalkeepers
35 BENCH Lauren

1 JONSSON Lisa

1st Line

RD| 15 ANDERSSON Linnéa
LD | 19 HOBSON Brooke

RW 53 WAKEFIELD Jennifer
CE| 34 PRIBYLOVA Vendula
LW| 11 PERJUS Julia

2nd Line

RD | 26 WABICK Taylor

LD | 12 MCMILLAN Alexa
RW 22 MAGWOOD Jaycee
CE 7 LIUNGBLOM Lina
LW 10 SUNDIN Wilma

3rd Line

RD| 32 EL-MAHMADI Mariam
LD 2 ANDERSSON Anna

RW 25 GRUNDSTROM Maja
CE| 14 BOURASSA Bailee

LW 23 CARLSSON Olivia

4th Line

RD

LD | 6 GODING Emma
RW, 27 WABICK Morgan
CE | 24 HEDQVIST Ebba
LW| 13 HALLIN Mira

Extra players
LW 28 LOKKE NYBERG Tea

Head Coach
Jared Cipparone

Missing players
LW 28 LOKKE NYBERG Tea
LD 33 TARNFJORD Ebba

Lineup

MoDo Hockey - HV 71
M-SDHL Hagglunds Arena

Svenska Spel Damhockeyligan

Ottilia Classon

GP GPI SO W
22 18 2 1
21 4 2 3
GP G A TP
20 2 6 8
22 5 11 16
20 22 8 30
2 7 6 13
2 1 0 1
GP G A TP
21 0 8 8
110 0 0
22 5 18 23
22 13 10 23
2 4 4 8
GP G A TP
20 1 4 5
2 0 3 3
2 2 1 3
13 0 3 3
2 1 4 5
GP G A TP
19 0 6 6
22 2 9 1
20 3 6 9
20 2 2 4
GP G A TP
17 1 0 1

Assistant Coach
Mikael Wagstrém

GP G A TP
17 1 0 1
9 0 0 0

Filip Fondelius
GAA SVS%
2,37 91,40
1,25 95,58
+/- TOI Avg.
4 00:00
7 00:00
16 00:00
6 00:00
-1 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
10 00:00
-4 00:00
11 00:00

00:00
-1 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
3 00:00
11 00:00
-4 00:00
-2 00:00
-1 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
2 00:00
9 00:00
-2 00:00
-7 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
2 1 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
2 1 00:00
-2 1 00:00

Linesman

Goalkeepers
88 VAN NOORT Lina

36 KEISALA Anni

1st Line

RD 77 JUNGAKER Mira

LD 19 SEROISZKOVA Klara
RW 78 SVENSSON Elin

CE | 8 SVENSSON Hilda

LW 17 STONE Danielle

2nd Line

RD 7 VIITASUO Ella

LD 6 WITTICH Charlotte
RW 23 HAKALA Sanni
CE 22 KAYHKO Suvi
LW 72 YRJANEN Kiira

3rd Line

RD 25 CARLSSON MATTILA
LD | 9 RAUNIO Jenna

RW 20 PEDERSEN Karoline
CE| 16 ARMBORG Kajsa

LW 14 SVENSSON Agnez

4th Line
RD

LD

RW

CE

LW

Extra players

Head Coach
Axel Nyberg

Missing players )
LD 18 MARKSTROM Mira
CE 21 REHN Emma

2023-01-20 19:00

k71
D\ 2

GP GPI SO W
21 5 0 1
21 18 1 3
GP G A TP
19 2 5 7
9 0 1 1
21 10 4 14
21 4 6 10
16 1 1 2
GP G A TP
21 0 1 1
21 0 3 3
19 8 4 12
20 3 4 7
13 2 1 3
GP G A TP
21 0 0 0
20 3 7 10
20 1 0 |
21 5 5 10
8 0 1 1
GP G A TP
GP G A TP

Assistant Coach
Peter Hammarstrém

GP G A TP
17 2 4 6
211 0 1 1

GAA SVS%
4,84 87,74
3,11 91,24

+/-
-6
-9
-12
-10
-16

+/-
-7
-11
0
-8
-12
+/-
-17
-13
-15
-11
-3

+/-

+/-

+/-

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.

-12°1 00:00
-10 1 00:00



